
Offizielles Ergebnis "Sport Open"

Kls

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

GP-Ges.Zeit
WP 1

Ges.

Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

Strafzeit

Streichzeit

Gesamt-Zeit

GP 1 WP 2 WP 3

Baujahrfaktor

WP 4GP 4GP 3GP 2

WP 7WP 6GP 5WP 5

Berg 2Berg 1WP 8GP 6

Berg 3

 1  40

 0:00:23.11

 0:00:17.54

Eiselt Dr. Michael D

Eiselt Miriam

Toyota Celica ST 1600

D

Höchstädt

 0:02.09

 0:01.86

 0:00.61

 0:01.67

 0:00.97  0:01.71

 0:00.68  0:03.08  0:00.54  0:00.66

 0:00.17  0:04.82

 0:00.68  0:02.63  0:00.21  0:00.42

 0:05.57

 0:00.00 1

4

1,74

 0:00.31

 2  29

 0:00:28.78

 0:00:22.96

Schönwälder Marita D

Schönwälder Wolfgang

BMW 2002

D

Rotenburg

 0:01.16

 0:03.97

 0:00.53

 0:00.38

 0:01.49  0:01.64

 0:01.98  0:01.50  0:00.62  0:00.62

 0:00.24  0:07.52

 0:00.86  0:04.57  0:01.37  0:00.12

 0:05.82

 0:00.00 1

3

1,71

 0:00.22

 3  31

 0:00:42.11

 0:00:27.55

Bernauer Helmut A

Buschek Brigitte

Ferrari Dino 246 GT

D

Wien

 0:02.08

 0:01.03

 0:02.17

 0:03.46

 0:00.00  0:06.67

 0:00.46  0:02.51  0:01.60  0:09.99

 0:00.19  0:02.56

 0:00.45  0:06.09  0:00.46  0:00.55

 0:14.56

 0:00.00 2

4

1,72

 0:00.83

 4  1

 0:01:04.35

 0:00:43.63

Tönges Otto D

Schott Karl Heinz

Jaguar SS 100

D

Göttingen

 0:06.38

 0:05.15

 0:12.97

 0:07.71

 0:08.75  0:03.96

 0:01.27  0:04.58  0:01.01  0:02.26

 0:00.64  0:02.21

 0:00.22  0:05.11  0:01.37  0:00.07

 0:20.72

 0:00.00 1

1

1,37

 0:00.67

 5  38

 0:01:49.13

 0:01:41.09

Meyer Jürgen D

Meyer Dieter

Porsche 911 2,4 T

D

Pfaffenhofen

 0:08.30

 0:03.75

 0:02.72

 0:02.70

 0:03.11  0:27.56

 0:02.47  0:06.33  0:15.59  0:01.80

 0:00.47  0:10.73

 0:00.24  0:22.20  0:00.31  0:00.74

 0:18.04

 0:10.00 3

4

1,73

 0:00.10

8

5

Gestartet:

Gewertet:
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Die unterstrichenen Prüfungen enthalten das Streichergebnis.


